
Approved Caterers
The Magnolia Pancake Haus

Christian Silva: Christian@magnoliapancakehaus.com

Jason Dady Restaurant Group
Mercedes West: mercedes@jasondady.com

Got it Covered Events
Marisol@gotitcoveredsa.com

www.gotitcoveredsa.com

Iron Cactus  Tex Mex
Cheyenne Keeler 

Ckeeler@ironcactus.com

The County Line BBQ
Kristyn Huerta: kristynh@countyline.com 

Black Tie Affairs (corporate events only)
Lauri Anderson: lauri@blacktieaffairscatering.com

btacatering.com
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